
 

ESTADO CIVIL No. 01 
ART 295 C.G.P 

 
 

RADICADO CLASE DE 
PROCESO 

DEMANDANTE DEMANDADO CU
ADE
RN
O 

FECHA PROVIDEN
CIA 

2019-
0003200 

EJECUTIVO 
SINGULAR  

BANCO 
AGRARIO  

YESID ARIZA 
GAMEZ 

 

1 

19/01/2021 PDF  

2019-
0007400 

EJECUTIVO 
SINGULAR  

BANCO 
AGRARIO 

BETTY 
AREVALO 
ROCHA 

 
1 

 

19/01/2021 PDF  

2019-
0005100 

EJECUTIVO 
SINGULAR  

BANCO 
AGRARIO 

UVER 
ANTONIO 
GARCIA C. 

 
1 

19/01/2021 PDF  

2018-
0011800 

EJECUTIVO 
HIPOTECARIO  

BANCO 
AGRARIO 

WILLIGTON 
STICK 

GONZALEZ D 

 
1 

19/01/2021 PDF  

2018-
0000600 

EJECUTIVO 
OBLIG. HACER 

WENCESLAO 
GAMEZ AREAGA 

JORGE GAMEZ 
ARTEAGA 

 
1 

19/01/2021 PDF  

2018-
0003000 

EJECUTIVO 
SINGULAR 

ELIECER 
BUITRAGO 

GOMEZ 

SERGIO 
GARCIA 

MANTILLA 

 
1 

19/01/2021 PDF  

2020-
0007800 

EJECUTIVO 
SINGULAR 

MICROACTIVOS 
SAS 

JOSE LUIS 
GIRALDO 

MEJIA Y OTRO 

 
1 

19/01/2021 PDF  

2020-
0008400 

EJECUTIVO 
SINGULAR 

MICROACTIVOS 
SAS 

MIRYAM 
FORERO 

LEGUIZAMON 

 
1 

19/01/2021 PDF  

2020-
0007400 

EJECUTIVO 
SINGULAR 

BANCO 
AGRARIO DE 
COLOMBIA 

VIRGILIO 
GONZALEZ 

HERNANDEZ 

 
1 

19/01/2021 PDF  

2020-
0011000 

EJECUTIVO 
SINGULAR 

BANCO 
AGRARIO DE 
COLOMBIA 

MILTON 
FERNEY 
LEYTON 

GRAJALES 

 
1 

19/01/2021 PDF  

2020-
0012500 

EJECUTIVO 
SINGULAR 

MICROACTIVOS 
SAS 

ORFANELLY 
ZAPATA 

RODRIGUEZ 

1 19/01/2021 PDF  

2020-
0012100 

INCUMPLIMIE
NTO DE 

CONTRATO  

LEONARDO 
DUQUE ORTIZ 

VICTOR 
EDUARDO 

CRUZ GARAY 

1 19/01/2021 PDF  

2020-
0011900 

PERTENENCIA  EDWIN PINZÓN 
RODRIGUEZ 

GERARDO 
ANTONIO 

FLOREZ VELEZ 

1 19/01/2021 PDF  

2020-
0012200 

SERVIDUMBRE   MYRIAM 
CONTRERAS 

ABELLA 

ELECTRIFICAD
ORA DEL 
META SA 

1 19/01/2021 PDF  

2020-
0007200 

EJECUTIVO 
SINGULAR  

MICROACTIVOS 
SAS 

TULIA ORTIZ 
GONZALEZ Y 

OTRO 

1 19/01/2021 PDF  
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2019-
0004100 

EJECUTIVO DE 
ALIMENTOS 

OFELIA DIAZ 
YAGUARA 

ALEXIS JOSÉ 
CERVANTES 

SOSSA 

1 19/01/2021 PDF  

2020-
0000700 

PERTENENCIA GLADYS 
JOHANA 

MARTINEZ 
RODRIGUEZ 

NARIA OLIVA 
TORRES 
YARCE E 

INDETERMIN. 

1 19/01/2021 PDF  

2019-
0004500 

EJECUTIVO 
SINGULAR 

JIMMY 
ROBERTO 
MERCHAN 
BARAJAS 

LEONARDO 
HERNANDEZ 

GARCIA 

1 19/01/2021 PDF  

2019-
0000800 

EJECUTIVO 
SINGULAR 

HILDERBER 
ANTONIO 
CORREA  

HOLGUIN 

JESUS 
ALONSO 
AGUILAR 

MONTOYA 

1 19/01/2021 PDF  

2019-
0013700 

PERTENENCIA ADIELA 
GRAJALES 

MAYA 

MERCEDES 
ROSA 

GRAJALES 
MAYA 

1 19/01/2021 PDF  

2019-
0004700 

EJECUTIVO 
HIPOTECARIO 

BANCO 
AGRARIO DE 
COLOMBIA 

YOLANDA 
VARGAS 

GOMEZ Y 
OTRO 

1 19/01/2021 PDF  

 

 
SE FIJA EL PRESENTE ESTADO EL 20 DE ENERO DE 2021 A LAS 7:30 A.M. 
 
SE DESFIJA ESTADO EL 20 DE ENERO DE 2021 A LAS 5:00 P.M. 
 
 
 
 
 

LUIS FELIPE CLAVIJO FERNANDEZ 
SECRETARIO 
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